

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 76255609

Data publicarii 09.12.22 Coduri CPV 39000000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.213,64 RON - 1.213,64 RON

Descriere: BADA ADEZIVA 8 11.76 94.08 94.08 BANDA DUBLA ADEZIVA 1 12.61 12.61 12.61 PRIZA DUBLA PT CP 1 31.09 31.09 31.09 FISA CP 2 10.08 20.16 20.16 SILICON SANITAR 1 20.17 20.17 20.17 COT WC FL 2 23.53 47.06 47.06 SET FIXARE WC 1 4.20 4.20 4.20 EMAIL 3IN1 ARG 0.75L 1 37.82 37.82 37.82 DILUANT 1 13.45 13.45 13.45 BURGHIU METAL 4 2 2.10 4.20 4.20 BURGHIU METAL 5 2 2.94 5.88 5.88 BANDA ELLEN 2 5.88 11.76 11.76 VASELINA 1 24.03 24.03 24.03 BATERIE APA RECE 1 33.61 33.61 33.61 LACATE OTEL 1 10.08 10.08 10.08 CAPAC WC 3 34.45 103.35 103.35 BATERIE R6 36 2.52 90.72 90.72 BEC E27 60W 10 2.52 25.20 25.20 GREBLA PLASTIC 2 5.46 10.92 10.92 RAD 600X400 1 162.18 162.18 162.18 SET ROB TUR /RETUR 1 36.13 36.13 36.13 SILICON TEMPERATURA NEGRU 1 33.61 33.61 33.61 COT ZN 1/2 2 2.10 4.20 4.20 DOZA GAZ 1 6.30 6.30 6.30 BANDA TEFLON 2 5.88 11.76 11.76 TEAVA PPRC 32 16 7.55 120.80 120.80 SIR CLEME 10A 1 8.40 8.40 8.40 MANUSI PROTECTIE 2 8.40 16.80 16.80 SPARY C ARS ARG 600ML 1 30.25 30.25 30.25 SMIRGHEL 2 4.87 9.74 9.74 ROB DUBLU SERVICI 1/2 2 16.80 33.60 33.60 ROBINET PISOAR 2 69.74 139.48 139.48 TOTAL 1213.64 1213.64